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Rank

1st

2nd
3rd

4th
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6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th
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19th

Sailwave results for Medium Handicap Fendick Series 2021 at Blackwater Sailing Club 2021

Medium Handicap Fendick
Series 2021

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 21:50 on May 16, 2021

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class

STREAKER

SOLO
SOLO

SOLO

WAYFARER

LASER

RS 200

SOLO

RS FEVA

XL

LASER

LASER

LASER

RADIAL

WAYFARER

2000

LASER

RADIAL

WAYFARER

LASER

LASER 4.7

WAYFARER

Sail
Number
1542

4698
5676

4438

11305

146184

1492

5716

6818

144626

No num

147694

10986

21787

184951

10706

210237

159541

11349

HelmName

David
Banfield

Alan Coday

Mark
Osborne

Stephen
Goldstone

Martyn
Hare

Jonny
Garlick

Gary Ling

Nigel Butler

Sam Glover

Rob Carver

Chris
Briggs

Julian
Berney

Jake
Fairhead

Nikki Taylor
Mike
Pearce
Rob Haigh

Tracy Haigh

Tony Harris

Crew
Name

Steve
Perkins

Caroline
Elman

Martyn
Hare

Graham
Fisher

Karen
Harris

file:///C:/Users/BSC_2/AppData/Local/Temp/blwCBDE.htm

PY

1128

1142
1142

1142

1102

1100

1046

1142

1244

1100

1100

1147

1102

1114

1147

1102

1100

1208

1102

R1

1.0

2.0

(20.0
DNC)

3.0

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

4.0

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

R3

4.0

3.0

20.0
DNC

(20.0
DNF)

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

(20.0
DNC)

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

1.0

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

2.0

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
RET

R5

1.0

3.0
2.0

4.0

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

5.0

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

R6

20

3.0
1.0

4.0

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

R7

9.0

(13.0)
3.0

20.0
DNC
1.0
5.0
20.0
DNC
7.0

6.0

4.0

8.0
20.0
DNC
12.0
2.0
20.0
DNC
14.0

10.0

20.0
DNC

R8

(10.0)

12.0
6.0

20.0
DNC

2.0

1.0

20.0
DNC

3.0

5.0

8.0

4.0

7.0

20.0
DNC

9.0

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

11.0

20.0
DNC

20.0
DNC

Total

27.0

36.0
52.0

71.0

83.0

86.0

89.0

90.0

91.0

92.0

95.0

95.0

101.0

101.0

102.0

102.0

105.0

110.0

120.0

Nett

17.0

23.0
32.0

51.0

63.0

66.0

69.0

70.0

71.0

72.0

75.0

75.0

81.0

81.0

82.0

82.0

85.0

90.0

100.0

17



16/05/2021 Sailwave results for Medium Handicap Fendick Series 2021 at Blackwater Sailing Club 2021

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HelmName Crew Name PY |Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 STREAKER | 1542 David Banfield 1128 1 12:43:09 | 1:10:09 | 1:02:11 1.0
2 SOLO 4698 Alan Coday 1142 1 12:49:04 | 1:16:04 | 1:06:36 2.0
3 SOLO 4438 Stephen Goldstone 1142 1 12:51:31 | 1:18:31 | 1:08:45 3.0
4 RS 200 1492 Gary Ling Caroline Elman | 1046 | 12:56:57 | 1:23:57 | 1:20:15 4.0
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16/05/2021 Sailwave results for Medium Handicap Fendick Series 2021 at Blackwater Sailing Club 2021

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class |Sail Number | HelImName

1 WAYFARER | 10986 Julian Berney

2 WAYFARER | 10706 Mike Pearce

3 SOLO 4698 Alan Coday

4 STREAKER | 1542 David Banfield

5 SOLO 4438 Stephen Goldstone
5 WAYFARER | 11349 Tony Harris
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Crew Name
Martyn Hare

Graham Fisher

Karen Harris

PY

1102
1102
1142
1128
1142
1102

Finish

16:50:57
16:54:09
16:58:32
16:58:26

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1:30:57
1:34:09
1:38:32
1:38:26
DNF
RET

1:22:32
1:25:26
1:26:17
1:27:16

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
20.0
20.0

3/7



16/05/2021

Rank
1

2
3
4
5

Boat Class
STREAKER
SOLO
SOLO
SOLO

RS 200

Sailwave results for Medium Handicap Fendick Series 2021 at Blackwater Sailing Club 2021

R5 - 09/05/2021 at 10:45

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail Number | HelmName

1542
5676
4698
4438
1492

David Banfield
Mark Osborne
Alan Coday
Stephen Goldstone
Gary Ling
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Crew Name

Caroline ElIman

PY

1128
1142
1142
1142
1046

Finish

11:21:55
11:22:51
11:25:00
11:30:22
11:27:07

Elapsed
0:36:55
0:37:51
0:40:00
0:45:22
0:42:07

Corrected
0:32:44
0:33:09
0:35:02
0:39:44
0:40:16

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

417



16/05/2021 Sailwave results for Medium Handicap Fendick Series 2021 at Blackwater Sailing Club 2021

R6 - 09/05/2021 at 11:46

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HelImName

1 SOLO 5676 Mark Osborne

2 STREAKER | 1542 David Banfield

3 SOLO 4698 Alan Coday

4 SOLO 4438 Stephen Goldstone
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Crew Name | PY

1142
1128
1142
1142

Finish

12:18:50
12:19:18
12:21:52
12:22:10

Elapsed
0:32:50
0:33:18
0:35:52
0:36:10

Corrected
0:28:45
0:29:31
0:31:24
0:31:40

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

5/7



16/05/2021 Sailwave results for Medium Handicap Fendick Series 2021 at Blackwater Sailing Club 2021

R7 - 16th May

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class Sail Number | HelmName Crew Name |PY

1 WAYFARER 11305 Martyn Hare | Steve Perkins | 1102
2 LASER RADIAL | 184951 Nikki Taylor 1147
3 SOLO 5676 Mark Osborne 1142
4 LASER 144626 Rob Carver 1100
5 LASER 146184 Jonny Garlick 1100
6 RS FEVA XL 6818 Sam Glover 1244
7 SOLO 5716 Nigel Butler 1142
8 LASER RADIAL | 147694 Chris Briggs 1147
9 STREAKER 1542 David Banfield 1128
10 LASER 4.7 159541 Tracy Haigh 1208
11 LASER No num 1100
12 2000 21787 Jake Fairhead 1114
13 SOLO 4698 Alan Coday 1142
14 LASER 210237 Rob Haigh 1100
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Finish

15:06:56
15:09:20
15:09:24
15:08:53
15:08:58
15:13:54
15:10:59
15:11:27
15:10:59
15:14:12
15:11:30
15:12:30
15:13:54
15:14:34

Elapsed
0:33:56
0:36:20
0:36:24
0:35:53
0:35:58
0:40:54
0:37:59
0:38:27
0:37:59
0:41:12
0:38:30
0:39:30
0:40:54
0:41:34

Corrected | Points

0:30:48
0:31:41
0:31:52
0:32:37
0:32:42
0:32:53
0:33:16
0:33:31
0:33:40
0:34:06
0:35:00
0:35:27
0:35:49
0:37:47

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0

6/7



16/05/2021 Sailwave results for Medium Handicap Fendick Series 2021 at Blackwater Sailing Club 2021

R8 - 16th May

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class Sail Number | HelmName Crew Name |PY

1 LASER 146184 Jonny Garlick 1100
2 WAYFARER 11305 Martyn Hare | Steve Perkins | 1102
3 SOLO 5716 Nigel Butler 1142
4 LASER No num 1100
5 RS FEVA XL 6818 Sam Glover 1244
6 SOLO 5676 Mark Osborne 1142
7 LASER RADIAL | 147694 Chris Briggs 1147
8 LASER 144626 Rob Carver 1100
9 2000 21787 Jake Fairhead 1114
10 STREAKER 1542 David Banfield 1128
11 LASER 210237 Rob Haigh 1100
12 SOLO 4698 Alan Coday 1142

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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Finish

15:56:00
15:56:55
15:59:23
15:58:21
16:02:52
15:59:48
16:00:40
15:59:26
16:00:11
16:01:34
16:02:17
16:04:05

Elapsed
0:31:00
0:31:55
0:34:23
0:33:21
0:37:52
0:34:48
0:35:40
0:34:26
0:35:11
0:36:34
0:37:17
0:39:05

Corrected | Points

0:28:11
0:28:58
0:30:06
0:30:19
0:30:26
0:30:28
0:31:06
0:31:18
0:31:35
0:32:25
0:33:54
0:34:13

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

717


http://www.sailwave.com/

